

CorkSport Command Wheel Cover

2014+ Mazda GT Models



Thank you for purchasing the CorkSport
Command Wheel Cover. Add a personal touch to
your interior with the CorkSport Command
Wheel Cover. Machined from 6061-T6 aluminum
and anodized, this extra detail to the interior is
sure to catch your eye. Please let us know your
feedback by submitting a review at:
https://corksport.com/mazda-multimedia-wheel-cover.html

Materials and Time:



General Info.

Part #: GEN-9-735 Time Est: 5 minutes Wrench Rating: 1/5



Tooling List

P

Parts List

One (1) CorkSport Command Wheel Cover

Detailed Instructions

1. Install the CorkSport Command Wheel Cover

- a) Locate the media command wheel in the center console. Shown in Figure 1a. (Mazda 6 shown)
- b) Install the provided sticky tape as shown in Figure 1b. Then remove the yellow layer.
- c) Install the CorkSport command wheel cover as shown in Figure 1c. The orientation of the CorkSport logo does not matter because the command wheel does not have a set position.



Figure 1c



Figure 1a



Figure 1b

Need Help With Your Installation? Call (360) 260-CORK